Jena Stadteinzel Senioren C 2025/26

Platz Name

1

Mewes, Frank
Pins

Grabovac, Marian
Pins

Themel, Dieter
Pins

Schonert, Klaus-Dieter
Pins

Miiller, Gunter
Pins

Schau, Rainer

Pins:
Haun, Hans-Hermann

Pins:
Mantey, Jiirgen

Pins:

921

869

859

Verein

Roma Bowlers e.V.
:1.123 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 187,17

Roma Bowlers e.V.
:1.043 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 173,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
:1.017 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 169,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
:1.017 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 169,50

Roma Bowlers e.V.
:1.000 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 166,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 153,50

BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 144,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 143,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THO
233

THO
203

THU
221

THO
181

THU
192

THO
169

THO
213

THU
178

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

191

180

221

174

136

122

213

125

162

148

144

167

163

162

135

137

Pins Spiele

1.123
203 233

1.043
170 171

1.017
128 169

1.017
144 181

1.000
192 172

921
145 169

869
118 142

859
175 178

6
156

6
203

6

159

174

158

156

139

124

29.11.2025

Jena - Bowling Roma

Schnitt

187,17
178

173,83
171

169,50
196

169,50
177

166,67
179

153,50
167

144,83
122

143,17
120

Gesamt

1.123

1.043

1.017

1.017

1.000

921

869

859



