

Jena Stadt Einzel Senioren C 2025/26

29.11.2025

Jena - Bowling Roma

Platz	Name	Verein	LV	Pins	Spiele	Schnitt	Gesamt
1	Mewes, Frank	Roma Bowlers e.V.	THÜ	1.123	6	187,17	1.123
		Pins: 1.123 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 187,17	HI: 233 Spiele: 191 162 203 233 156 178				
2	Grabovac, Marian	Roma Bowlers e.V.	THÜ	1.043	6	173,83	1.043
		Pins: 1.043 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 173,83	HI: 203 Spiele: 180 148 170 171 203 171				
3	Themel, Dieter	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.	THÜ	1.017	6	169,50	1.017
		Pins: 1.017 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 169,50	HI: 221 Spiele: 221 144 128 169 159 196				
4	Schonert, Klaus-Dieter	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.	THÜ	1.017	6	169,50	1.017
		Pins: 1.017 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 169,50	HI: 181 Spiele: 174 167 144 181 174 177				
5	Müller, Gunter	Roma Bowlers e.V.	THÜ	1.000	6	166,67	1.000
		Pins: 1.000 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 166,67	HI: 192 Spiele: 136 163 192 172 158 179				
6	Schau, Rainer	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.	THÜ	921	6	153,50	921
		Pins: 921 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 153,50	HI: 169 Spiele: 122 162 145 169 156 167				
7	Haun, Hans-Hermann	BC Pin Ghosts Jena	THÜ	869	6	144,83	869
		Pins: 869 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 144,83	HI: 213 Spiele: 213 135 118 142 139 122				
8	Mantey, Jürgen	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.	THÜ	859	6	143,17	859
		Pins: 859 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 143,17	HI: 178 Spiele: 125 137 175 178 124 120				